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Tyson Wieland          M2029        1/100       12:18        0:36       43:07        0:30       20:32     1:17:03
Jesse Veenstra         M3039        1/103       16:03        1:05       44:38        0:58       21:42     1:24:26
Ross Hansen            M3039        2/103       17:29        0:57       46:33        1:08       22:30     1:28:37
Matthew Eckard         M2029        2/100       16:16        1:58       43:31        0:46       26:55     1:29:26
Kenton Johnston        M2029        3/100       17:10        2:18       48:57        2:01       23:45     1:34:11
Trey Hughes            M4049         1/76       17:54        1:09       49:32        1:15       26:08     1:35:58
Chad Anderson          M3039        3/103       18:19        1:24       48:05        0:46       27:52     1:36:26
Brent Irwin            M3039        4/103       17:40        1:08       51:14        1:40       24:48     1:36:30
Kristine Harris        F3039        1/109       17:03        1:23       52:11        0:48       26:30     1:37:55
Cameron Newton         M0119         1/69       13:20        1:21       57:01        1:10       25:05     1:37:57
Nick Novotny           M4049         2/76       21:17        1:01       47:46        1:31       26:49     1:38:24
Lucy Borkowski         F2029        1/103       16:26        0:54       55:45        1:18       24:13     1:38:36
Andrew McCurdy         M3039        5/103       18:27        1:38       47:56        1:57       28:38     1:38:36
Brian Williams         M6069         1/36       17:17        1:19       48:52        1:06       30:53     1:39:27
Zachary Vana           M2029        4/100       15:12        2:06       52:13        0:58       29:05     1:39:34
Jordan Winke           F2029        2/103       19:17        1:22       55:43        1:30       21:45     1:39:37
Mike Nielsen           M6069         2/36       18:19        1:31       48:00        0:54       31:29     1:40:13
Drew Roen              M2029        5/100       17:35        1:32       53:28        1:19       26:59     1:40:53
Drew Noel              M2029        6/100       17:52        1:36       55:56        0:42       25:02     1:41:08
Micah Vande Vegte      M0119         2/69       14:30        2:26       59:09        1:10       25:01     1:42:16
Aaron Lee              M0119         3/69       15:34        4:22       57:12        0:49       24:23     1:42:20
Tyler Lawrence         M3039        6/103       19:51        1:35       45:40        0:55       34:25     1:42:26
Jacob Rockow           M3039        7/103       19:04        2:54       48:11        2:20       30:03     1:42:32
Joel Otte              M4049         3/76       19:22        1:00       52:16        0:48       29:16     1:42:42
Brian Vander Plaats    M4049         4/76       23:27        1:25       49:38        1:14       28:06     1:43:50
Tanner Kampen          M3039        8/103       28:15        1:05       49:02        0:58       25:00     1:44:20
Carlos Bahena Arteaga  M4049         5/76       22:38        2:04       49:42        1:05       28:56     1:44:25
Hannah Sheridan        F3039        2/109       18:56        1:41       55:21        0:50       27:53     1:44:41
Jack Harty             M2029        7/100       13:28        1:09     1:02:35        0:32       27:45     1:45:29
Nolan Vander Ploeg     M2029        8/100       15:48        1:12     1:01:08        1:23       26:55     1:46:26
Tommy Sewell           M0119         4/69       13:00        1:57       56:46        1:08       33:43     1:46:34
Duke Hungerford        M5059         1/59       20:25        1:36       51:35        1:00       32:07     1:46:43
Owen Hoak              M2029        9/100       13:19        1:45       59:02        0:42       32:07     1:46:55
Tyler Davis            M3039        9/103       23:12        2:38       55:35        0:29       25:10     1:47:04
Andrew Dougherty       M3039       10/103       18:54        1:32       53:23        1:01       32:25     1:47:15
Tim Root               M6069         3/36       18:52        1:52       53:30        1:08       31:58     1:47:20
Ian Engebretsen        M3039       11/103       19:17        2:38       53:56        0:46       31:01     1:47:38
Shane Berry            M4049         6/76       22:15        1:42       52:20        1:48       29:57     1:48:02
Craig Cunningham       M3039       12/103       19:16        1:28       56:34        1:10       30:32     1:49:00
Preston Krukow         M2029       10/100       18:54        2:52       56:19        1:04       30:04     1:49:13
Joel Farley            M3039       13/103       21:11        2:12       49:19        0:59       35:46     1:49:27
Brett Snyder           M3039       14/103       21:34        1:08       50:28        1:30       35:12     1:49:52
Jeffrey Heineman       M6069         4/36       16:46        1:34       56:00        1:34       34:46     1:50:40
Scott Hansen           M5059         2/59       18:40        2:13     1:00:13        1:02       28:33     1:50:41
Chris Thaden           M4049         7/76       21:02        1:44       53:45        1:21       32:52     1:50:44
Brad Veit              M3039       15/103       20:58        1:55       57:03        1:14       30:05     1:51:15
Lucas Dewitt           M4049         8/76       22:54        1:57       50:50        0:43       35:04     1:51:28
Kecia Place-Fencl      F4049         1/68       19:43        2:00       54:13        0:53       34:47     1:51:36
Michael Saulsbury      M2029       11/100       22:35        2:29       57:04        0:23       29:31     1:52:02
Erin Root              F2029        3/103       18:13        2:16       59:04        1:07       31:37     1:52:17
Daniel Nielsen         M3039       16/103       20:19        2:25       59:58        1:10       28:26     1:52:18
Wade Sewell            M4049         9/76       20:33        2:48       55:10        1:46       32:14     1:52:31
Robert Ridpath         M3039       17/103       17:29        2:26       55:16        1:31       35:50     1:52:32
Nicolette Zelenovich   F3039        3/109       21:52        1:20       56:36        1:08       31:42     1:52:38
Matt Taggart           M3039       18/103       22:34        2:55       56:44        0:41       29:49     1:52:43
Angela Veenstra        F3039        4/109       23:51        1:46       53:22        1:06       32:44     1:52:49
Jared Ball             M3039       19/103       21:47        2:54       58:11        0:35       29:26     1:52:53
Kayla Deighan          F2029        4/103       19:44        2:31     1:01:29        0:37       28:59     1:53:20
Scott Crawford         M4049        10/76       19:28        2:36       59:30        1:25       30:24     1:53:23
Laura Deffer           F3039        5/109       18:27        2:16       58:52        1:16       32:54     1:53:45
Michael Ploeger        M3039       20/103       17:43        2:38       59:33        1:34       32:20     1:53:48
Heath Reinke           M4049        11/76       18:54        4:10       58:50        1:06       30:56     1:53:56
Tyler Tatman           M0119         5/69       15:47        4:31     1:03:25        1:02       29:12     1:53:57
Colton Phelps          M2029       12/100       25:03        3:08       58:06        0:43       27:54     1:54:54
Chad Moser             M5059         3/59       19:37        1:35     1:00:34        1:24       31:55     1:55:05
Heather Wiedman        F4049         2/68       19:08        2:08       59:22        1:32       33:12     1:55:22
Gwen Sewell            F2029        5/103       20:28        2:03     1:02:51        0:34       29:39     1:55:35
Megan Schettler        F3039        6/109       20:40        2:05       59:15        0:26       33:37     1:56:03
Cory Tass              M3039       21/103       21:24        4:04       55:17        2:39       32:52     1:56:16
Jared Concannon        M3039       22/103       21:37        3:21       55:03        2:28       33:49     1:56:18
Claudia Sewell         F0119         1/58       20:31        2:02     1:02:53        0:34       30:19     1:56:19
Jeff Junck             M5059         4/59       22:36        1:53       58:21        1:07       32:28     1:56:25
Weston Dunlap          M3039       23/103       18:58        3:05       59:49        1:35       33:43     1:57:10
Monica Shelly          F5059         1/52       18:39        1:35       56:22        1:25       39:14     1:57:15
Frank Sackett          M5059         5/59       23:14        2:31     1:00:10        1:13       30:11     1:57:19
Tim Swart              M3039       24/103       24:37        2:16       57:05        0:46       32:51     1:57:35
James Simon            M5059         6/59       19:08        2:04       57:08        2:16       37:03     1:57:39
Tony Kollasch          M2029       13/100       22:09        2:28       55:02        1:50       36:36     1:58:05
Dylan Groeneweg        M2029       14/100       22:40        2:06       57:06        0:44       36:06     1:58:42
Stephanie Peterson     F4049         3/68       18:00        1:00     1:12:37        0:38       27:00     1:59:15
Kellie Perry           F3039        7/109       23:52        2:10       56:49        1:43       34:56     1:59:30
Maya Hunter            F0119         2/58       17:22        1:56     1:10:59        0:44       29:25     2:00:26
Angie Chilton          F5059         2/52       19:11        1:42     1:00:00        1:15       38:19     2:00:27
Michael Willerth       M6069         5/36       23:22        2:49       55:18        2:07       37:00     2:00:36
Amber Welch            F3039        8/109       29:33        1:38       56:26        1:33       31:44     2:00:54
James Andersen         M3039       25/103       30:46        1:59       54:44        2:02       31:23     2:00:54
Phil Kirk              M5059         7/59       24:06        2:53       50:39        2:08       41:13     2:00:59
Sam Knoshaug           M2029       15/100       24:09        2:30       57:03        4:24       33:14     2:01:20
Maggie Thaden          F4049         4/68       23:18        1:32       56:51        1:20       38:22     2:01:23
Paul Amundson          M6069         6/36       17:16        2:51       58:54        2:38       39:49     2:01:28
Conner Matheson        M0119         6/69       25:19        2:53     1:03:26        0:38       29:14     2:01:30
Kevin Barkema          M5059         8/59       24:59        4:08       53:09        2:11       37:08     2:01:35
Steve Locker           M6069         7/36       22:33        2:57       55:32        1:46       39:14     2:02:02
Eric Hoak              M4049        12/76       15:45        1:35     1:03:08        1:45       39:52     2:02:05
Colby Hannasch         M3039       26/103       23:31        2:49     1:03:56        0:43       31:11     2:02:10
Christine Ellis        F5059         3/52       24:48        2:03       59:45        0:50       34:46     2:02:12
Patrick McGinnis       M4049        13/76       18:52        3:48     1:01:56        1:21       36:25     2:02:22
Drew Wilderman         M2029       16/100       24:44        4:50     1:03:02        1:10       28:39     2:02:25
John Scallon           M3039       27/103       22:36        4:03       58:45        1:40       35:24     2:02:28
Mike Borneke           M6069         8/36       25:51        2:12       54:53        1:29       38:21     2:02:46
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Greg Eckert            M5059         9/59       19:33        3:21     1:02:03        1:07       36:53     2:02:57
Nathan Gobell          M2029       17/100       16:09        4:19     1:05:58        1:25       35:06     2:02:57
Michael Hughes         M5059        10/59       26:49        2:42       55:03        2:16       36:27     2:03:17
Rudy Lawler            M2029       18/100       19:21        4:56     1:06:51        0:37       32:05     2:03:50
Leah Barkema           F2029        6/103       18:38        3:59     1:00:23        2:06       39:18     2:04:24
Shane Habben           M5059        11/59       29:30        2:38       56:51        1:04       34:24     2:04:27
Eric Rottinghaus       M4049        14/76       21:02        2:33       59:09        4:16       37:27     2:04:27
John Little            M70UP          1/9       25:53        3:24       57:33        2:27       35:15     2:04:32
Marcus Treimer         M3039       28/103       21:31        5:26     1:03:58        1:37       32:18     2:04:50
Matt Schiltz           M2029       19/100       20:24        2:16     1:07:01        0:33       35:12     2:05:26
Chris Vick             F4049         5/68       21:04        2:12     1:06:20        1:23       35:03     2:06:02
Mark Vander Ploeg      M5059        12/59       20:18        1:57     1:01:15        1:47       40:46     2:06:03
Corey Viet             M3039       29/103       21:32        4:22     1:01:23        3:13       36:07     2:06:37
Kyle Steffens          M3039       30/103       27:48        3:08       59:36        0:55       35:17     2:06:44
Ann Mugge              F6069         1/15       21:43        3:30     1:03:32        2:21       36:10     2:07:16
Josh Russell           M2029       20/100       23:42        4:47       56:43        3:33       38:34     2:07:19
Liza Nelson            F4049         6/68       29:34        3:52       59:47        2:20       31:52     2:07:25
Bailei Hughes          F2029        7/103       20:18        3:12     1:08:52        0:54       34:48     2:08:04
Ben Vonheeder          M2029       21/100       23:17        3:13     1:12:21        0:50       28:30     2:08:11
Robyn Marshall         F6069         2/15       21:44        3:25     1:03:34        2:01       37:37     2:08:21
Matthew Royster        M4049        15/76       19:59        1:54     1:05:19        0:53       40:41     2:08:46
Laura Boheman          F3039        9/109       24:43        2:25     1:07:48        0:32       33:23     2:08:51
Sheri Swenning         F4049         7/68       29:59        4:20       53:04        2:03       40:44     2:10:10
Kile Rottinghaus       M2029       22/100       31:11        3:04     1:05:40        1:52       28:45     2:10:32
Leif Annexstad         M2029       23/100       25:06        3:19     1:05:19        0:43       36:17     2:10:44
Morgan Wunschel        F3039       10/109       27:58        2:43     1:05:48        1:02       33:40     2:11:11
Alex Robinson          M3039       31/103       20:27        5:00     1:07:24        1:23       37:18     2:11:32
Isaac Zager            M2029       24/100       21:34        1:52     1:03:10        3:28       41:36     2:11:40
Jenna Westendorf       F2029        8/103       25:06        5:22     1:03:27        1:02       36:50     2:11:47
Sarah Simon            F2029        9/103       26:03        2:25     1:04:30        2:52       36:28     2:12:18
Adam Willerth          M2029       25/100       31:14        4:14     1:02:01        1:27       33:40     2:12:36
Scott Knaack           M5059        13/59       25:33        4:33     1:03:04        0:45       38:51     2:12:46
Sarah Pepper           F3039       11/109       26:03        3:30     1:04:19        0:46       38:19     2:12:57
Robert Radcliff        M3039       32/103       24:13        1:54     1:08:25        1:41       37:33     2:13:46
Nan Baker              F4049         8/68       26:35        3:54     1:06:02        0:50       36:35     2:13:56
Liz Auen               F2029       10/103       17:15        4:19     1:07:10        1:50       43:27     2:14:01
Adam McMurray          M2029       26/100       29:49        7:25     1:05:01        1:49       30:06     2:14:10
Tony Madsen            M4049        16/76       28:13        3:51     1:02:37        1:27       38:05     2:14:13
Charles Shelly         M2029       27/100       35:15        2:25     1:00:07        1:27       35:11     2:14:25
Drew Faust             M2029       28/100       27:53        1:12     1:04:33        2:47       38:43     2:15:08
Andrew Cullison        M2029       29/100       27:53        1:10     1:04:34        2:51       38:42     2:15:10
Teri Grupp             F6069         3/15       24:06        3:18     1:05:39        1:57       41:14     2:16:14
Kevin Potthoff         M3039       33/103       24:38        4:46     1:09:39        4:42       32:40     2:16:25
Tim Heins              M4049        17/76       35:35        2:52     1:10:53        0:29       27:17     2:17:06
Natalie Lausen         F2029       11/103       19:34        3:16     1:10:06        0:48       43:46     2:17:30
Ellie Stokke           F3039       12/109       26:07        4:05     1:03:08        2:38       42:08     2:18:06
Dale Knoshaug          M6069         9/36       29:52        3:30     1:05:14        1:21       38:30     2:18:27
Tyler Westendorf       M2029       30/100       25:48        4:42     1:06:20        3:15       38:48     2:18:53
Theresa Eckard         F5059         4/52       26:18        2:45     1:06:02        3:59       39:53     2:18:57
Gillian Anderson       F3039       13/109       30:42        2:05     1:03:30        1:10       41:54     2:19:21
Jd Mitchell            M2029       31/100       30:41        3:29     1:03:48        1:39       40:17     2:19:54
Craig Walsh            M5059        14/59       24:54        4:36     1:02:30        4:28       45:17     2:21:45
Travis Pollock         M2029       32/100       23:05        2:40     1:11:38        1:11       44:12     2:22:46
Cassidy Widlowski      F2029       12/103       21:30        3:36     1:10:29        1:13       46:27     2:23:15
Marcie Rohlfs          F2029       13/103       29:44        5:26     1:06:40        2:36       39:21     2:23:47
John Sandy             M3039       34/103       26:09                                           41:43     2:23:50
Bobbie Billings        F3039       14/109       29:57        3:38     1:10:31        1:14       40:09     2:25:29
Jennifer Vande Vegte   F4049         9/68       36:11        2:13     1:03:22        2:36       41:34     2:25:56
Courie Henning         F3039       15/109       22:37        3:19     1:16:57        1:59       42:07     2:26:59
Jennifer Widlowski     F5059         5/52       22:53        3:59     1:11:35        1:29       47:04     2:27:00
Charlotte Kooima       F5059         6/52       30:10        2:37     1:03:31        2:03       49:13     2:27:34
Abby Wadle             F0119         3/58       26:36        4:50     1:06:34        4:34       45:38     2:28:12
Teresa Stastny         F2029       14/103       26:50        6:13     1:07:56        2:37       45:10     2:28:46
Maddie Wankum          F2029       15/103       29:12        3:30     1:09:56        2:11       44:00     2:28:49
Danielle Tewes         F3039       16/109       22:51        2:50     1:15:01        1:53       50:35     2:33:10
Laura Vander Ploeg     F5059         7/52       30:28        3:32     1:08:20        3:25       48:27     2:34:12
Kevin Wadle            M5059        15/59       32:49        3:27     1:10:53        2:15       46:28     2:35:52
Darla Halvorsen        F5059         8/52       28:15        4:40     1:14:54        0:52       47:34     2:36:15
Jacqueline Saralegui   F2029       16/103       24:52        6:41     1:24:58        2:05       38:17     2:36:53
Kristin Gilchrist      F5059         9/52       24:36        4:23     1:24:30        1:09       42:30     2:37:08
Kent Svoboda           M6069        10/36       26:59        2:56     1:09:31        2:02       56:26     2:37:54
Tyler McGinnis         M4049        18/76       26:35       14:35     1:13:34        2:40       44:02     2:41:26
Jacob Cooney           M3039       35/103       36:47        4:50     1:13:16        2:34       44:22     2:41:49
Sarah Radcliff         F3039       17/109       23:16       16:04     1:21:54        2:27       38:19     2:42:00
Rachel Ginbey          F3039       18/109       35:53        3:37     1:21:54        2:25       41:24     2:45:13
Kristen Tomczak        F4049        10/68       30:51        5:08     1:19:57        1:46       47:38     2:45:20
Kerri Potthoff         F2029       17/103       27:38        6:38     1:39:02        1:55       34:19     2:49:32
Sarah Potthoff         F3039       19/109       27:39        6:33     1:39:10        1:53       34:18     2:49:33
Tara Kruse             F3039       20/109       31:25        4:20     1:19:10        2:13       52:31     2:49:39
Kevin Daniels          M5059        16/59       37:47        5:38     1:19:25        2:55       55:58     3:01:43
Rachel Schoelerman     F4049        11/68       43:57        7:15     1:20:25        2:54       54:02     3:08:33
Nicholas Phelps        M2029       33/100       28:05        5:00     1:56:29        3:02       46:54     3:19:30
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